H.—23.
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CANTERBURY-KATKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

ASHBURTON COUNTY—conlinued.
Green, Thomas J., Spreadeagle
Greenslade, Willinm, The Grange, Ashburto

Greenslade, William, Bndge Farm, Ashburto .

Gregory. A]fr: d, clpnﬁeld
Grieve, A., Alford Forest
Grieve, C., Alh)rd Forest
Grigg, A. J Alford Forest
Grieg, T Edwnrd F. J., Riffelton

April 30,
! 1910,

922
99
825
1041
42
1688

28635

5056

Grigg, G. H., “ Cracroft  and © Stonylea ey 13238
Long beach o
Grigg, John C. N., Longbeach . 16394
Hall, E. J., Mnyﬁeld 854/
Hambly, L. R., Flemington 150
Hammond, John, Orton 3113
Hammond, John William, Arundel —_
Hampton, B., Newland 1020
Hampton, Edward, Chertsey 435
Hampton, James, Tinwald 898
Hampton, J. M, Hinds 679
Hampton, John, Winslow 257
Hampton, Robert, Pendarves 1160
Hampton, Thomas J., Seafield 487
Hampton, W., Lauriston 378
Hanrahan, Frank, Dromore 515
Hanrahan, John, Dromore o 488
Hanrahan, L., Dromore .1 632
Hanrahan, Patrick, Dromore ) } 844
Hansen, C. L.. Hinds ., 101
Hanson, Peter, Winchmore, Ashburton i 204
Harding, W., Willowby 708
Harding, U. W., Willowby 101
Hardwick, E. and G. W., Kyle i 963
Hardwxck John E., Lowcllﬁe 235
Harper, C. J., and Mrs. S., Hackthorne, Ash- - 2706
burton )
Harper, H. J. C., Upper Hackthorne, Azh-, 1809
burton
Harper, John H., Tinwald —
Harrison, H. J., Drayton, Methven 7921
Harrison, H., J., Rakaia 6228
Harrison, R., Dorie 80
Harrison, Thomas, Ashburton 11
Harrison, William, South Rakaia 3699
Harrison, William, South Rakaia 2138
Hart, William A., Kinleith, Highbank —
Hartnell, George, Rakaia 3330
Harvey, A., Porateko 767
Hawke, John H., Lowcliff 436
Haydock, H. J. B., Mitcham 210
Hayman, A. 8., Willowby 886
Hayward, W. G., Springburn 62
Heenan, Andrew, Anama 365
Hayward, E. G., Mayfield o—-
Henderson Bros., Methven . ' 1633
Henderson, Thomas, Highbank 100
Heseltine, James, Ashburton 1766
Hihbs, J., Methven 134
Hicks, Leonard J., Alford Forest 14
Hill Bros., Greenstreet 398
Hill, James, Meade 360
Hillyer Bros., Eiffelton 198
Hinds, W., Mitcham 75
Hitchell, W., 8pringburn 491
Bobbs, Charles, Methven 152
Holland, R. W., Ruapuna —
Holland, James, Hinds 1164
Holland, Samuel. and Sons, Tinwald 2110
Holmes, A. W., Holmslee, Rakaia 2728
Holmes, A. W., Somerton, Rakaia ' 3206
Holmes, J. G. S., Jackson’s, Rakaia . 2530
Holmes, 8. G., Mount Harding, Methven .. 3780
Hood, John, Mount Somers 1994
Hood, Thomas, (verdale 409
Hood, William, Chertsey 730
Horrell, William E., Waiora, Tinwald -
Horsey, Edwin, Spreadeagle 3513
Horeey, Mrs. Janet, Ashburton Forks 123
Howden, Thomas, Ruapuna 133
Howson, J. S., Hinds 638
Hudson, H., Allenton, Ashburton 559
Hurley, Cornelius, Hinds 411
Hurley, Timothy, Tinwald L] 148
Hurst, Daniel, Barrhill . 665

Huston, John, Ringwood, Greenstreet

No, of Sheep on
Apnl 3n

o1l

257

1504
1964
2622
1550
3277
2786

453

864

118
3962

155
283
Nil
342
286

258

AsHBURTON COUNTY—continued.
Hutchison, R. J., Methven
Hutechison, William, Mount Somers
Hutt, J. T., Alford Forest
Hydes, F., Spreadeagle
Hydes, F. J., Mount Somers
Hydes, Harry, Mayfield
Inwood, E., Rakaia
Irwin, John, Fairfield, Rakaia
Irving, S. and A., Greta Bank, Hinels
Irwin, W., Mitcham
Jackson, C. M., Overdale
Jago, Edwin A., Springburn
Jaine, C., Ruapuna
Jaine, James, Longbeach
Jaine, W. F., Waterton
Jamieson, A. A., Newland
JFamison, William, Dromore
Jamieson, W. (Exeoutrix of),

Chertsey
Jebson, H. J. D., Westerfield
Jeff, E. 8., Highbank
Jeff, R. B., Highbank
Jessop, J. P., Carew
Jewell, William, Lowcliff
Johnson Bros., Moana, Kyle
Johnson, E. W., Weedon’s
Johnaton, J. M., Eiffelton
Johnston, R., Flemington
Jones, James, Geraldine
Jones, William E., Mayficld
Judd, F., Tinwald
Kane, A., Ashburton
Keane, Alexander, South Rakaia
Kellshan, D., Mavfield
Kelly, Thomas, Ashburton
Kelly, Thomas, Seafield
Kelman, Andrew, Lowcliff
Kennedy, H., Ashburton Forks, Elgin
Kennedy, H., Elgin
Kennedy, James, Spreadeagle
Kennington, G. 8., Arundel
Kermeen, Thomas J., Newland
Kidd, Alexzander, Ashburton
Kllnn, A. R. C., Lake Heron, Mount. Somers
Kilian, A. R. C., Glint Hills, Mmmf Somers
King, John, Strathmore Farm, Ealing
King, John' D., Ruapuna
Kingsbury, H., Rakaia
Kissane, M., Dromore
Knight, D. F., Lismore
Knight, H. T., Methren
Knudsen, C. T., Willoughby
Lamb Bros., Methven
Lamb, G., jun., Ashburton
Lamb, Hamilton, Ashburton
Lamb, Robert, Lismore
Lambie, James, Kyle
Lambie, John, Kyle
Lambie, Robert, Hakeo, Anama
Lane, Richard, Ruapuna
La.ngdon, William (private bag), Ashburton
Langley, E. J., Dromore
Langley, T., Acton, Rakaia
Langley, T., Rakaia
Langley, Thoma.s, jun., Dromore
Langly, James F., Rakaia

Pendarves,

Lasceles, C. H. (Executors of), Lake Heron,

Mount Somers
Leadley, G. W., Wakanui
Le Cren, C. J., Carew
Leggett, George, Highbank
Leggett, Joseph W., Mayfield
Lemon Bros., Launston
Lemon, James (Executors of), Lauriston
Letham, Allan, Lauriston
Letham, Andrew, Lauriston
Letham, David, Lauriston
Letham, Guy, Lanrlston
Letham, Walter, Sherwood, Lauriston
Lewin, M., Methven
Lewis, Will.iam J., Wakanui
Lill, George H. B., Willowby
Lill, W. T., Willowby
Lilley, A. T., Highbank

No. of Sheep on

April 30,

1910,

363
284
324
278
741
113
20
1324

827
479
121
1400
470
352
559
7118

83

160

213
1602
710

169
382
1209

398
130
41
72

628
780
806
322
452
482
721
463
5493
13457
1007

898
306
3000
390
56
960
324
1075
419
290
1787
50
46
1194
1418
738

1549

740
11370

3157
2795
134
694

671
866
727
510
909

357

289
3064
550

1

|

i

April 3o,
9n,

397
264
806
110
1473
103

653
608
319
264
Nil
2540
234
392
260

198

85
159
235

2620
600
458
353
120
163
200
217
286

Nil

200
710

1112
958
220

1007
357
289
481

5271

12898

1396

2500
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